DPA Series
PIANO LOW PROFILE “SMT” TYPE
Extended Actuator
Low Profile Actuator
Construction PCB  SMT Layout Option
    Tape sealed
SPECIFICATIONS
 Electrical data

 Gold plated contacts to ensure low contact resistance, and tin plated
  terminal to prevent contamination during soldering (gold/tin)
 How to order
 DPA – 1 xx – XX Xx Z
 Nbr of positions  Actuator and “ON/OFF” Position  Packing and Sealing
see under
position/dimension box
above
Example:
2 Position = 02
4 Position = 04
etc.
EA =  Extended Actuator; Top side OFF
00 = Tube packing
10 = Reel packing
LA =  Low Profile Actuator; Top side OFF
00 = Tube packing
10 = Reel packing
T0 = Tube packing & Tape sealed
T1 = Reel packing & Tape sealed
22
Position 2 4 6 8 10